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Direction
El Palo V — Estación De Autobuses De Málaga

42 stops

Open route schedule

El Palo V

Cruce Guaro V

Restaurante La Cruz De Piedra V

Colegio Carazony V

Coín

Las Palmeras V

Río Cuevas V

Puente Barrero V

Venta Casa Pedro V

Miralmonte V

Campiñuela V

Vallehermoso V

Azahares De Alhaurín V

El Cigarral V

Alejo García V

Cristo De La Agonía V

Instituto Antonio Gala V

Arquilla Del Agua V

Centro De Salud V

Apeadero-Alhaurín El Grande

Mercado De Mayoristas

Route schedule
El Palo V — Estación De Autobuses De Málaga

Monday 07:21

Tuesday 07:21

Wednesday 07:21

Thursday 07:21

Friday 07:21

Saturday 08:11

Sunday 08:11

Route info

Direction: El Palo V

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min
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Villafranco Del Guadalhorce V

Hospital Valle Del Guadalhorce

San Rafael V

Jardincillo V

Parque Empresarial V

Ciudad Deportiva V

Puente De Hierro V

Cártama Estación V

Fabriquilla V

Desvío Al Sexmo V

Cuesta Del Carmen V

Loma Del Campo V

Colegio

Santa Rosalía

Los Campesinos V

Camposol V

Rotonda Parque Tecnológico

Universidad / Hospital Clínico V

Comisaría De Policía V

Cárcel V

Estación De Autobuses De Málaga



Direction
Estación De Autobuses De Málaga — El Palo

40 stops

Open route schedule

Estación De Autobuses De Málaga

Cárcel

Comisaría De Policía

Universidad / Hospital Clínico

Rotonda Parque Tecnológico

Camposol

Los Campesinos

Maqueda

Loma Del Campo

Cuesta Del Carmen

Desvío Al Sexmo

Fabriquilla

Cártama Estación

Puente De Hierro

Ciudad Deportiva

Parque Empresarial

Jardincillo

San Rafael

Hospital Valle Del Guadalhorce

Villafranco Del Guadalhorce

Mercado De Mayoristas V

Apeadero-Alhaurín El Grande

Centro De Salud

Arquilla Del Agua

Instituto Antonio Gala

Route schedule
Estación De Autobuses De Málaga — El Palo

Monday 14:00

Tuesday 14:00

Wednesday 14:00

Thursday 14:00

Friday 14:00

Saturday 13:50

Sunday 13:50

Route info

Direction: Estación De Autobuses De Málaga

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-344-1563914504-896989440


Alejo García

El Cigarral

Azahares De Alhaurín

Vallehermoso

Campiñuela

Miralmonte

Venta Casa Pedro

Puente Barrero

Río Cuevas

Las Palmeras

Coín

Colegio Carazony

Restaurante La Cruz De Piedra

Cruce Guaro

El Palo

M-344 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cartama

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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